Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Greenlace Builders and Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation:21/02/2025; List of Stakeholders as on: 26/05/2025

List of operational Creditors ( Employees )
(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of claim for e Amount of
Name of the A ° Amount of | any mutual Amount of
. Name of the Total amount | e Period of twelve in total . 4 Amount of . Remarks,
authorized Date of Amount h months preceding the | Nature of contingent | dues that . . claim under .
: .. Employee of claim amount of . claim rejected o . if any
representative, if any receipt claimed liquidation claim claim may be set verification
admitted claims £f
commencement date . ©
admitted
- Siraj Mather CIRP Claim 3,46,404.00 2,12,300.00 -|  Unsecured 0.02% - - 1,34,104.00 - |-
TOTAL 3,46,404.00 2,12,300 - 1,34,104




